SOUTH AFRICAN SUPER LEAGUE
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BIRRELL Cameron
BOTHA Xander

DE JAGER Marinus
DU BUISSON Reegan
DU PREEZ Spencer
DU PREEZ Warwick
FLYNN Jack
GONSALVES Jason
GRAF Nicholas
HAMMAN Bryan
HUSSELMAN Brandon
JEROMIN David
MALGAS Reelan
MARAIS Andre
McMULLIN Sean
SCHUURMAN Delano
STRYDOM Marcello
VENTER Chris
VENTER John
VISSER Andre
VISSER Luwandre
WILLEMSTIJIN Riaan
WILLERS Llewellyn

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of SUN 7 AUG 2016

PCaps - Pretoria Capitals
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Shoots/

Height

Catches m/ftin
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1.82/6'0"
1.81/5'11"
1.81/511"
1.88/62"
1.76 /59"
1.76 /59"
1.81/511"
1.80/5'11"
1.74 /59"
0.01/0'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.79/5'10"
1.71/57"
1.84/6'0"
/
1.61/53"
1.87/62"
1.87/62"
1.76 /59"
1.85/6'1"
0.01/00"
1.79/5'10"
1.82/6'0"

Weight
kg /Ibs

781172
81/179
65/143
92/203
69 /152
59/130
76 /168
771170
85/187
1/2

72 /159
75/165
65/143
90/ 198
/
45/99
84 /185
877192
571126
1241273
1/2

86 /190
104 /229

Date of Birth

13 AUG 1990
6 OCT 1994
26 APR 1999
10 JUN 1995
6 FEB 1995
28 APR 1992
12 JUL 1996
4 SEP 1992
9 JAN 1986
19 DEC 1979
8 AUG 1997
22 JUN 1974
4 SEP 1995
13 AUG 1981
15 AUG 1996
12 JAN 2000
15 SEP 1997
16 JAN 1997
21 JAN 1999
17 NOV 1978
12 DEC 1994
2 FEB 1990
18 OCT 1990

Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Centurion Forrest Knights
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Pretoria Capitals

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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